
09 01 99  Navajo County Accommodation District #99
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

11,429.29$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

11,429.29$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

11,429.29$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

11,429.29$

34,301.60$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

34,301.60$
$
$

09 02 01  Winslow Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

481,918.32$

5,911.70$
0.00$

5,911.70$
487,830.02$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

481,918.32$

5,911.70$
0.00

5,911.70
487,830.02$

1,446,333.50$

17,742.19$
0.00$

17,742.19$
1,464,075.69$

$
$

09 02 02  Joseph City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

2,078.83$
0.00$

2,078.83$
2,078.83$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

2,078.83$
0.00

2,078.83
2,078.83$

0.00$

6,239.00$
0.00$

6,239.00$
6,239.00$

$
$
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09 02 03  Holbrook Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

550,919.52$

6,087.77$
0.00$

6,087.77$
557,007.29$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

550,919.52$

6,087.77$
0.00

6,087.77
557,007.29$

1,653,419.91$

18,270.62$
0.00$

18,270.62$
1,671,690.53$

$
$

09 02 04  Pinon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

363,348.20$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

363,348.20$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

363,348.20$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

363,348.20$

1,090,480.78$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,090,480.78$
$
$

09 02 05  Snowflake Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

460,386.19$

26,107.99$
0.00$

26,107.99$
486,494.18$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

460,386.19$

26,107.99$
0.00

26,107.99
486,494.18$

1,381,711.25$

78,355.31$
0.00$

78,355.31$
1,460,066.56$

$
$
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09 02 06  Heber-Overgaard Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

44,163.23$

23,752.58$
0.00$

23,752.58$
67,915.81$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

44,163.23$

23,752.58$
0.00

23,752.58
67,915.81$

132,542.70$

71,286.25$
0.00$

71,286.25$
203,828.95$

$
$

09 02 10  Show Low Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

285,318.00$

51,833.64$
0.00$

51,833.64$
337,151.64$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

285,318.00$

51,833.64$
0.00

51,833.64
337,151.64$

856,296.50$

155,563.17$
0.00$

155,563.17$
1,011,859.67$

$
$

09 02 20  Whiteriver Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

588,144.20$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

588,144.20$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

588,144.20$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

588,144.20$

1,765,138.65$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,765,138.65$
$
$
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09 02 25  Cedar Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

77,684.19$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

77,684.19$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

77,684.19$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

77,684.19$

233,145.82$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

233,145.82$
$
$

09 02 27  Kayenta Unified School District # 27
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

408,554.10$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

408,554.10$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

408,554.10$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

408,554.10$

1,226,152.75$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,226,152.75$
$
$

09 02 32  Blue Ridge Unified School District No. 32
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

73,393.92$

48,869.61$
0.00$

48,869.61$
122,263.53$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

73,393.92$

48,869.61$
0.00

48,869.61
122,263.53$

220,269.89$

146,667.50$
0.00$

146,667.50$
366,937.39$

$
$
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09 08 35  Northern Arizona Vocational Institute of Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

214,301.05$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

214,301.05$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

214,301.05$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

214,301.05$

643,160.40$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

643,160.40$
$
$

09 08 36  Northeast Arizona Technological Institute of Vocational
Education

Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

171,610.76$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

171,610.76$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

171,610.76$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

171,610.76$

515,038.32$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

515,038.32$
$
$

Navajo County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,731,170.97$

164,642.12$
0.00$

164,642.12$
3,895,813.09$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

3,731,170.97$

164,642.12$
0.00

164,642.12
3,895,813.09$

11,197,992.07$

494,124.04$
0.00$

494,124.04$
11,692,116.11$

$
$
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